
Device type Part No. Upper port

interface

Suitable 

cable type

Lower port

interface

Suitable 

cable type

Serial Com Server

Com-Server 10BaseT 58511 Ethernet RS232 11903

Com-Server Highspeed Industry 58631 Ethernet RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server Highspeed Isolated, 3 Port 58633 RS232/RS422/RS485 11902 RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server Highspeed PoE 58641 Ethernet RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server LC 58661 Ethernet RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server ++ 58665 Ethernet RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server 3 x isolated 58662 RS232/RS422/RS485 11902 RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server 20mA 58664 Ethernet 20mA 11903

Com-Server Highspeed 100BaseFX 58651 Ethernet Multimode FO RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server Highspeed 100BaseLX 58652 Ethernet Singlemode FO RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server Display Version, 1 Port 58001 RS232 11903

Com-Server Highspeed Office, 1 Port 58031 RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Com-Server Compact 58201 RS232 11902

Com-Server Highspeed Compact 58231 RS232/RS422/RS485 11902

USB Interfaces

Interface USB <> RS232/RS422/RS485 38211 USB RS232/RS422/RS485 11903

Interface USB <> 20mA 34201 USB 20mA 11903

Industry Interfaces

Interface RS232 <> RS422/RS485 86201 RS422/RS485 11902 RS232 11903

Interface RS232 <> RS422/RS485 with OVP 86203 RS422/RS485 11902 RS232 11903

Interface RS422/RS485 <> 20mA 64201 20mA 11902 RS422/RS485 11903

Interface RS232 <> 20mA 84201 20mA 11902 RS232 11903

Isolators

Isolator RS422/RS485, 1kV 66201 RS422/RS485 11902 RS422/RS485 11903

Isolator RS422/RS485, 1kV with OVP 66203 RS422/RS485 11902 RS422/RS485 11903

POF Interfaces

Interface LWL <> RS232, Industry 81201 POF RS232 11903

Interface LWL <> RS422/RS485, Industry 61201 POF RS422/RS485 11903

Interface LWL <> 20mA, Industry 41201 POF 20mA 11903

Fiber Optic Interfaces

Interface Glass Fiber Optic <> RS232 81210 RS232 11902 Glass Fiber Optic

Interface Glass Fiber Optic <> RS485/RS422 61210 RS422/RS485 11902 Glass Fiber Optic

Interface Glass Fiber Optic <> 20mA 41210 20mA 11902 Glass Fiber Optic

Interface Glass Fiber Optic Bus <> RS485 65210 RS485 11903 Glass Fiber Optic

Line Drivers

RS232 Line Driver Set 80201 RS422 11902 RS232 11903

PC Cards

ISA-Karte, 2x RS232 13801 RS232 11902 RS232 11903

ISA-Karte, 2x RS232, 1kV isolated 13802 RS232 11902 RS232 11903

ISA-Karte, 2x RS422/RS485 13601 RS422/RS485 11902 RS422/RS485 11903

ISA-Karte, 2x 20mA 13401 20mA 11902 20mA 11903

PCI-Karte, 1x RS232/RS422/RS485 13610 RS232/RS422/RS485 11902

PCI-Karte, 2x RS422/RS485 13611 RS422/RS485 11903 RS422/RS485 11902

PCI-Karte, 1x 20mA 13410 20mA 11902

PCI-Karte, 2x 20mA 13411 20mA 11903 20mA 11902

PCI-Karte, 2x RS232, 1kV isolated 13812 RS232 11903 RS232 11902


